
LOCAL ORGANIZATION CONTACT LIST

ORGANIZATION CITY CONTACT, ROLE EMAIL

*please email us if you’d like your organization’s information added to our database

NOVA SCOTIA
Dartmouth

 

Halifax

Bridgewater

Cape Breton

Halifax

Hockey Nova Scotia

Hockey Nova Scotia (sledge hockey)

Nova Scotia Provincial Sledge Hockey Team

Sport Nova Scotia (parasport)

South Shore Sledge Sharks

Cape Breton Sledgehammers

Halifax Sledge Grinders

Acadia MHA

HRM / Easter Seals

Darren Cossar, Executive Director

Francis Durand

Ken McDonald, Team Manager

Paul Tingley, Parasport Coordinator

Dave Waters, Coach

Steve Deveaux, Coach

Ken McDonald, Team Manager

Todd Grant, Coach

Faye Joudrey, Coordinator

dcossar@hockeynovascotia.ca

f.durand@ns.sympatico.ca

ken.mcdonald@ns.sympatico.ca 

ptingley@sportnovascotia.ca 

dwaters@modl.ca

sgk.deveaux@ns.sympatico.ca

ken.mcdonald@ns.sympatico.ca 

todd.grant26@gmail.com

f.joudrey@easterseals.ns.ca


